9/29/22, 12:42 PM JoSAA

JoSA2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, [lITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2022-23

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

2

Institute Type

Government Funded Technical Institutions

Institute Name

Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 117



9/29/22, 12:42 PM

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

59294

10607

20914

10968

4607

59625

1882

10533

72407

10932

22623

11667

5525

69786

1882

10672

2/7



9/29/22, 12:42 PM

Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

19969

10558

3697

30701

705

7590

14471

21935

11208

4384

49045

705

8028

16412

3/7



9/29/22, 12:42 PM

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Industrial and Production
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA
SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

5718

3118

28297

8626

16543

8372

3976

69622

8874

3953

58207

9066

18923

10227

4606

75186

417



9/29/22, 12:42 PM

Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Industrial and Production
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Industrial and Production
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Industrial and Production
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Industrial and Production
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

10931

22087

10680

5079

35583

1612

8485

16866

11409

23658

11899

5638

57009

1612

8999

18331

5/7



9/29/22, 12:42 PM

Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

7875

3709

52598

10268

20240

8290

4596

9923

4474

69807

10602

21659

11467

5073

6/7



9/29/22, 12:42 PM JoSAA

B Pfgr'mf lndia

e T Empower

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 717


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

