

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-23



Opening and Closing Ranks	
Round No	
2	
Institute Type	
Government Funded Technical Institutions	
Institute Name	
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vis	shwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)
Academic Program	
ALL	
Seat Type / Category	
ALL	
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

2, 12:42 PM		J.	05AA			
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	59294	72407
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	10607	10932
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	20914	22623
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	10968	11667
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	4607	5525
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	59625	69786
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1882	1882
Institute of Technology, Guru	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	10533	10672

.Z, 1Z.¬Z 1 W			000/1/1			
Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)						
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	19969	21935
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	10558	11208
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	3697	4384
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	30701	49045
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	705	705
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	7590	8028
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	14471	16412
					I	

22, 12.72   101		J	OOAA			
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	5718	8874
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	3118	3953
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	28297	58207
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	8626	9066
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	16543	18923
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	8372	10227
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	3976	4606
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A	Industrial and Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	69622	75186

, .==		•				
Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)						
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Industrial and Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	10931	11409
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Industrial and Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	22087	23658
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Industrial and Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	10680	11899
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Industrial and Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	5079	5638
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	35583	57009
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1612	1612
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	8485	8999
Institute of Technology, Guru	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	16866	18331

-,						
Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Technology)					
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	7875	9923
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	3709	4474
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	52598	69807
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	10268	10602
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	20240	21659
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	8290	11467
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	4596	5073

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





